2)
METAL INJECTION PACKER  (STEEL PACKER)
EURO PACKERS
   packers with single boot & smooth
 STEEL PACKER (10MM)
Model Specification(diameter*length)
SES- 75 13mm x  75  mm
SES-115 13mm x 115 mm
SES-150 13mm x 150 mm
SES-200 13mm x 200 mm
Model Specification(diameter*length)
SEEP-80 13mm x 80  mm
SEEP-100 13mm x 100 mm
SEEP-150 13mm x 150 mm
SEEP-200 13mm x 200 mm
Model Specification(diameter*length)
SE10-70 10mm x 70  mm
SE10-100 10mm x 100 mm
STEEL PACKER(ZERK TYPE YELLOW ZINC PLATED )
Model-13MM X 70 MM
ALUMINIUM PACKERS GULF STANDARD
ALUMINIUM PACKER (ZERK TYPE)
BRASS  MECHNICAL PACKER (U.S STANDARD)
Model Specification(diameter*length)
SEA-75 13mm x 75  mm
SEA-115 13mm x 115 mm
SEA-150 13mm x 150 mm
SEA-200 13mm x 200 mm
Model Specification(diameter*length)
SEA-80 13mm x 80  mm
SEA-110 13mm x 110 mm
SEA-150 13mm x 150 mm
SEA-200 13mm x 200 mm
Model Specification(diameter*length)
SEB-70 10mm x 70  mm
SEB-100 10mm x 100 mm
           Model 646B                                                                         Model 850B
                                                          Model1660B
FLAT/BUTTON HEAD NIPPE PACKER
Model Specification(diameter*length)
SEF-13-100 13mmx100mm
SEF-13-115 13mmx115mm
SEF-13-175 13mmx175mm
SEF-13-200 13mmx200mm
SEF-13-250 13mmx250mm
SEF-13-300 13mmx300mm
SEF-16-70 16mmX70mm
SEF-16-100 16mmX100mm
SEF-16-150 16mmX150mm
SEF-17-100 17mmX100mm
SEF-17-150 17mmX150mm
SEF-17-200 17mmX200mm
SEF-19-100 19mmX100mm
SEF-19-150 19mmX150mm
SEF-19-200 19mmX200mm
STEEL INJECTION PACKERS SUITABLE FOR
CEMENTATIOUS GROUTING. (HIGH PRESSURE)
ADHESION SURFACE PACKER &PLASTIC PACKERS/ PORTS
HAMMER IN-PACKER